
CALL YOUR REPRESENTATIVE
IF TERRITORY NOT LISTED CALL 888-710-0990 or email toby@kurtadler-toby.com

Rep First Name Last Name Territory Address City State Zip 800# Office Cell Fax Email
Toby Ambrose OH -MI - IN -W. VA  Sunbury OH 43074   614-419-4604 toby@kurtadler-toby.com 
Chuck & Angie Baglo CO - NM - WY - MT - ID - UT - AZ - Eastern NV 4306 W 110th Pl Westminster CO 80031 303-295-2289 303-514-9625 303-295-3854 xmasangieb@aol.com   
Cindy Dreier Florida 11177 Golden Silence Drive Riverview FL 33579 800-891-1007 813-891-1007 813-503-5227 cindy@christmas-southeast.com 
Clare & Scott Erickson MN - ND - SD- & Western WI 14357 London St. NE Ham Lake MN 55304 763-767-4156 763-229-0372 763-777-5067 scottandclare@msn.com 
Lynn Fox Georgia 2010 Roydon Ct. Smyrna GA 30080 770-433-8950 404-247-9616 sunnyfox1@aol.com 
Bill Moore New York 442 Grant Ave. Auburn NY 13021 800-316-9662 315-255-2879 315-729-0928 bill@mooregifts.com
Jeff Paykuss New England PO Box 209 Arlington MA 02476 800-562-0088 781-646-1028    781-775-5289 781-646-0123    jpaykuss@aol.com 
Josephine Rasella CA - WESTERN NV 115 Del Casa Drive Mill Valley CA 94941  415-863-8837 415-601-5306 415-863-6856 josephine@kurtadlersf.com 
Allison Udoff NC - SC Zip Codes 29300,29600 and 29700 5810 Providence Grove Lane Charlotte NC 28270 919-612-2831 allisonatkurtadler@yahoo.com 
Claudia Ullrich East Texas & Southern Louisiana 888-509-5899 281-955-8662 kurtadlertexas@aol.com
Judy Weiss Corporate Accounts - Portions of NY 646-873-7322 jweiss@kurtadler.com
Pauli Welch KS, MO and NB 6410 East 8th St. Wichita KS 67206 316-706-4991 pauliraerae@gmail.com
Ann Wilson WA, OR, AK, CN-ltd. 206-419-9037 206-419-9037 ksaseattle@kurtadler.com
Beth Wilz IA - Eastern WI 641-777-7006 beth@rnextthing.com 
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